' ' 2018/2019
H Lubbock High School - Baseball (M) Varsity
| __|

' ’ Lubbock High

Date

Feb 5

Feb 8

Feb 12

Feb 16

Feb 18

Feb 28

Mar 1

Mar 1

Mar 2

Mar 2

Mar 5

Mar 12

Mar 16

Mar 19

Mar 22

Mar 23

Mar 26

Mar 29

Mar 30

Apr 2

Apr 9

Apr 12

Time

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

12:00 PM

6:00 PM

10:00 AM

1:00 PM

4:00 PM

10:00 AM

1:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

1:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

1:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

Opponent

@ Odessa Permian
vs Lubbock Estacado
vs Odessa High

@ Canyon

@ Snyder

@ Odessa High

@ Tascosa

@ Midlland High

@ Weatheorford

@ Frenship

vs Monterey

@ Canyon Randall
vs Lubbbock Cooper
@ Coronado

vs Amarillo Caprock
@ Plainview

vs Amarillo Palo Duro
@ Amarillo Hgh

@ Monterey

vs Canyon Randall
@ Lubbock Cooper

vs Coronado

Location

Odessa Permian High School
Westerner Baseball Field

Westerner Baseball Field

Christensen Stadium
Zachary Field

Zachary Field

Christensen Stadium

Westerner Baseball Field

Randall High School

Westerner Baseball Field

Westerner Baseball Field

Westerner Baseball Field

Moegle Field

Westerner Baseball Field

Westerner Baseball Field




Apr 16

Apr 18

Apr 23

Apr 26

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

@ Amarillo Caprock

vs Plainview

@ Amarillo Palo Duro

vs Amarillo High

Westerner Baseball Field

Westerner Baseball Field



