

## 2018/2019 Lubbock High School - Baseball (M) Varsity Lubbock High

Date	Time	Opponent	Location
Feb 5	4:00 PM	@ Odessa Permian	Odessa Permian High School
Feb 8	4:00 PM	vs Lubbock Estacado	Westerner Baseball Field
Feb 12	4:30 PM	vs Odessa High	Westerner Baseball Field
Feb 16	12:00 PM	@ Canyon	
Feb 18	6:00 PM	@ Snyder	
Feb 28	10:00 AM	@ Odessa High	Christensen Stadium
Mar 1	1:00 PM	@ Tascosa	Zachary Field
Mar 1	4:00 PM	@ Midlland High	Zachary Field
Mar 2	10:00 AM	@ Weatheorford	
Mar 2	1:00 PM	@ Frenship	Christensen Stadium
Mar 5	5:00 PM	vs Monterey	Westerner Baseball Field
Mar 12	5:00 PM	@ Canyon Randall	Randall High School
Mar 16	1:00 PM	vs Lubbbock Cooper	Westerner Baseball Field
Mar 19	7:00 PM	@ Coronado	
Mar 22	5:00 PM	vs Amarillo Caprock	Westerner Baseball Field
Mar 23	1:00 PM	@ Plainview	
Mar 26	5:00 PM	vs Amarillo Palo Duro	Westerner Baseball Field
Mar 29	5:00 PM	@ Amarillo Hgh	
Mar 30	1:00 PM	@ Monterey	Moegle Field
Apr 2	5:00 PM	vs Canyon Randall	Westerner Baseball Field
Apr 9	7:00 PM	@ Lubbock Cooper	
Apr 12	5:00 PM	vs Coronado	Westerner Baseball Field

Apr 16	5:00 PM	@ Amarillo Caprock	
Apr 18	5:00 PM	vs Plainview	Westerner Baseball Field
Apr 23	5:00 PM	@ Amarillo Palo Duro	
Apr 26	5:00 PM	vs Amarillo High	Westerner Baseball Field